
Date Start Length Board Code Component Title Level
Tue 23 Apr 09:00 00:45 LIBF S24521A Financial Studies - Unit 2 Part A (Group 1) L3
Tue 23 Apr 11:10 00:45 LIBF S24521A Financial Studies - Unit 2 Part A (Group 2) L3

Mon 29 Apr 09:00 01:45 LIBF S24521B Financial Studies - Unit 2 Part B Written Paper L3
Wed 01 May 09:00 03:00 EDEXL 31674H01 Media - Responding to a Commission - Day 1 BTNG
Thu 02 May 09:00 03:00 EDEXL 31674H01 Media - Responding to a Commission - Day 2 BTNG

Mon 06 May
Tue 07 May 09:00 02:00 OCR 585301 PA - U1 Prep to work in Perf Arts - Day 1 CTEC
Wed 08 May 09:00 05:00 AQA 7201/X Art & Des ADV (Art, Craft & Des) Ext - Day 1 GCE/A
Wed 08 May 09:00 02:00 OCR 585301 PA - U1 Prep to work in Perf Arts - Day 2 CTEC
Thu 09 May 09:00 01:00 OCR 585301 PA - U1 Prep to work in Perf Arts - Day 3 CTEC
Thu 09 May 09:00 05:00 AQA 7201/X Art & Des ADV (Art, Craft & Des) Ext - Day 2 GCE/A
Fri 10 May 09:00 05:00 AQA 7201/X Art & Des ADV (Art, Craft & Des) Ext - Day 3 GCE/A

Tue 14 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7132/1 Business ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Thu 16 May 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/1F Mathematics Paper 1 Tier F GCSE
Thu 16 May 09:00 02:15 EDEXL 9GE0 01 Geography - Paper One GCE/A
Thu 16 May 13:30 01:30 OCR 583103 HSC: U3 Health, Safety & Security CTEC
Fri 17 May 09:00 02:15 WJEC A290U10-1 Psychology Comp 1 Past to Present GCE/A

Mon 20 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7192/1 Sociology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Tue 21 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7132/2 Business ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Tue 21 May 09:00 00:40 EDEXL 31617H1C Applied Science - Chemistry BTNG
Tue 21 May 13:15 00:40 EDEXL 31617H1B Applied Science - Biology BTNG
Wed 22 May 09:00 02:15 WJEC A290U20-1 Psychology Comp 2 Investigating Behaviour GCE/A
Wed 22 May 13:30 00:40 EDEXL 31617H1P Applied Science - Physics BTNG
Thu 23 May 09:00 02:30 AQA 7042/1J History ADV Paper 1 Option J GCE/A
Thu 23 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 GCSE
Fri 24 May 09:00 02:30 AQA 7717/1A English Literature B ADV Paper 1A GCE/A
Fri 24 May 09:00 02:15 OCR H556/01 Physics A: Modelling Physics GCE/A

Mon 03 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/2F Mathematics Paper 2 Tier F GCSE
Mon 03 Jun 09:00 02:15 EDEXL 9GE0 02 Geography - Paper Two GCE/A
Mon 03 Jun 13:15 02:15 WJEC A290U30-1 Psychology Comp 3 Implications in Real World GCE/A
Tue 04 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7192/2 Sociology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Tue 04 Jun 09:00 02:00 EDEXL 31668H01 Media Representations BTNG
Tue 04 Jun 13:15 02:00 EDEXL 9MA0 01 Maths - Pure Mathematics 1 GCE/A
Wed 05 Jun 09:00 03:00 AQA 7717/2A English Literature B ADV Paper 2A GCE/A
Wed 05 Jun 13:15 02:15 OCR H420/01 Biology A: Biological Processes GCE/A
Thu 06 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7132/3 Business ADV Paper 3 GCE/A
Thu 06 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 GCSE
Thu 06 Jun 09:00 02:15 OCR H556/02 Physics A: Exploring Physics GCE/A
Thu 06 Jun
Fri 07 Jun 13:15 02:30 AQA 7042/2N History ADV Paper 2 Option N GCE/A

Mon 10 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7405/1 Chemistry ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Mon 10 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/3F Mathematics Paper 3 Tier F GCSE
Mon 10 Jun 13:15 02:15 EDEXL 9GE0 03 Geography - Paper Three GCE/A
Tue 11 Jun 13:15 02:00 AQA 7192/3 Sociology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A
Tue 11 Jun 13:15 02:00 EDEXL 9MA0 02 Maths - Pure Mathematics 2 GCE/A
Thu 13 Jun
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Fri 14 Jun 09:00 02:15 OCR H420/02 Biology A: Biological Diversity GCE/A

Mon 17 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR H556/03 Physics A: Unified Physics GCE/A
Tue 18 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7405/2 Chemistry ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Wed 19 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR H420/03 Biology A: Unified Biology GCE/A
Thu 20 Jun 13:15 02:00 EDEXL 9MA0 03 Maths - Statistics & Mechanics GCE/A
Fri 21 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7405/3 Chemistry ADV Paper 3 GCE/A
Wednesday 26th June  - Exam Contingency day…………………….. In case of National Disruption during the exam season, all candidates 

are required to remain available to sit exams until this date


